SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 94-01 (HESPERIA)

Exhibit A Annexation No. 204 SPECIAL ELECTION BALLOT

(Mailed-Ballot Election)

This ballot is for the use of the authorized representative of the following owners of land within the San Bernardino County Fire Protection District Community Facilities District No. 94-01 ("CFD No. 94-01"):

Name of LandownerNo. of Acres OwnedTotal VotesRobert John Sargent1.0482Jennifer Campos

According to the provisions of the Mello-Roos Community Facilities Act of 1982, and resolutions of the Board of Directors (the "Board") of the San Bernardino County Fire Protection District (the "SBCFPD"), the abovenamed landowner is entitled to cast the number of votes shown above under the heading "Total Votes", representing the total votes for the property owned by said landowners.

In order to be counted, this ballot must be executed and certified below and be returned to the Secretary of the Board, either by mail or in person, prior to 10:00 a.m. on Tuesday, January 10, 2023, to:

Secretary of the Board of Directors
San Bernardino County Fire Protection District
385 North Arrowhead Avenue (Second Floor)
San Bernardino, CA 92415

Mailing by Tuesday, January 10, 2023, will not be sufficient to be counted. The ballot must be physically received by the Secretary prior to the deadline in order to be counted.

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 94-01 (HESPERIA)

Annexation No. 204 SPECIAL ELECTION BALLOT – PAGE 2

AN "X" OR OTHER MARK WILL CAST ALL VOTES ASSIGNED TO THIS BALLOT.

BALLOT MEASURE

Mark "YES" OR "NO

	WITH AN "X"
Shall the Board of Directors of the San Bernardino County Fire Protection	<u>YES</u>
District be authorized to Order the annexation of the property shown on the	<u>—</u>
map entitled "Proposed Boundaries for Annexation No. 204" to its existing	
Community Facilities District No. 94-01 ("CFD No. 94-01") and levy the special	<u>NO</u>
tax previously authorized for CFD No. 94-01 on said property to finance fire	
suppression services, all as specified in its resolutions pertaining thereto?	
Certification for Special Election Ballot	
Robert John Sargent	
to cast this ballot on behalf of the above-named landowner. I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregodeclaration is executed on,	oing is true and correct and that this
Robert John Sargent	
Ву:	

In the event this Special Election Ballot is executed in reliance upon an "Appointment of Representative to Execute Waiver and Consent and to Cast Ballot," a photocopy of the dated and signed appointment form must be attached hereto prior to submission of this Special Election Ballot and the related Waiver and Consent to the Secretary.

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 94-01 (HESPERIA)

Annexation No. 204 SPECIAL ELECTION BALLOT – PAGE 3

AN "X" OR OTHER MARK WILL CAST ALL VOTES ASSIGNED TO THIS BALLOT.

BALLOT MEASURE

Mark "YES" OR "NO

	WITH AN "X"
Shall the Board of Directors of the San Bernardino County Fire Protection	<u>YES</u>
District be authorized to Order the annexation of the property shown on the	
map entitled "Proposed Boundaries for Annexation No. 204" to its existing	
Community Facilities District No. 94-01 ("CFD No. 94-01") and levy the special	<u>NO</u>
tax previously authorized for CFD No. 94-01 on said property to finance fire	
suppression services, all as specified in its resolutions pertaining thereto?	
Certification for Special Election Ballot	
Jennifer Campos	
The undersigned is an authorized representative of the above-named landowner	and is legally authorized and entitled
to cast this ballot on behalf of the above-named landowner.	
I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the forego	ing is true and correct and that this
declaration is executed on	
Jennifer Campos	
D	
Ву:	

In the event this Special Election Ballot is executed in reliance upon an "Appointment of Representative to Execute Waiver and Consent and to Cast Ballot," a photocopy of the dated and signed appointment form must be attached hereto prior to submission of this Special Election Ballot and the related Waiver and Consent to the Secretary.